
   Stony Brook University Libraries 
East & West Campus Libraries & Southampton Library Hours 

 Spring 2026: Sunday, January 25 - Wednesday, May 20 
 

LOCATION Monday – Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 
North Reading Room 8:30am – midnight 8:30am – 8pm 12pm – 8pm  

    Central Reading Room 24 hours​
Closes at 11:59pm Thursday 8am – 8pm 

 
12pm – 8pm 

 
24 hours​

Opens at noon 

 
Main Stacks/Interlibrary Loan 

 
8:30am – 8pm 8:30am – 5 pm 12pm – 5pm 

Music Library 8:30am – 7pm 8:30am – 5pm Closed 

Health Sciences Library 
Staffed hours & Silent Study Zone; Library accessible 24/7 with SBU ID 8:30am - 8pm 12pm - 5pm 

Math/Physics/Astronomy 10am– 6pm Closed 

Southampton Library 8am – 10pm 9am – 5pm 1pm - 5pm 

Chemistry Library (ID access only) 8am – 7pm Closed 

Special Collections/University Archives By appointment only 
Call (631) 632-7119 Closed 

 
 

Exceptions to Regular Hours 
Saturday & Sunday, January 24 & 25 NRR open Sat 12pm-8pm, Sun 12pm-12am; HSL card access; all other locations closed. 
Friday, March 13 NRR open until 8pm. All other libraries close at 5pm. 
Saturday, March 14 - Sunday, March 15 NRR: Sat 12-8, Sun 2-10. All libraries closed - Spring Break 
Monday, March 16-Thursday, March 19 HSL & NRR 8:30am-8pm; CRR & Main Stacks 8:30am-5pm; All other libraries closed. 
Friday, March 20 NRR open until 8pm. All other libraries close at 5pm. 
Saturday, March 21 - Sunday, March 22 CRR & NRR regular hours; HSL card access; all other libraries closed 
Monday, May 11 - Wednesday, May 20 (Finals) Finals hours -NRR 24/7. CRR follows NRR schedule. 
Wednesday, May 20 (end of semester) All west campus & Southampton libraries close at 5 pm. HSL closes at 8pm 

 

University Libraries Hours: http://library.stonybrook.edu/libraries/ 
**This schedule is subject to change.** 
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